S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

AGARWAL NIKITA MAHENDRA SUSHMA 20001

035 042 2019-0161-00-136714

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 032/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 032/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 044/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 030/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 038/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 047/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.69 Semester Grade: A Total:503/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 038/050 034/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 034/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 039/050 034/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 040/050 034/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 034/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 034/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 031/050 034/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 046/050 034/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:538/750 Percentage:71.73
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.93 Final grade: A Grand Total:1041/1500 Percentage:69.40

Ext

027/050

043/050
032/050
029/050
026/050
033/050

020/050

Percentage:67.07

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

Page: 1

10/08/2020
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100
032/050
087/100
062/100
065/100
064/100
067/100

067/100

072/100
034/050
073/100
074/100
068/100
072/100
065/100

080/100

059

064

087

062

065

064

067

067

072

068

073

074

068

072

065

080

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

4

Page: 2

10/08/2020
Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
AMRITKAR AISHWARYA NIMBA USHA 20002 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.69 Semester Grade: A+ Total:577/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.80 Semester Grade: A+ Total:585/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136737

Int

040/050
042/050
043/050
035/050
039/050
036/050
034/050

047/050

Percentage:76.93

038/050

040/050
040/050
037/050
042/050
035/050

049/050

Percentage:78.00

Ext

042/050

043/050
031/050
036/050
032/050
036/050

041/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

038/050

Final GPA: 8.75 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1162/1500 Percentage:77.47

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

082/100
042/050
086/100
066/100
075/100
068/100
070/100

088/100

076/100
038/050
078/100
078/100
075/100
080/100
073/100

087/100

082

084

086

066

075

068

070

088

076

076

078

078

075

080

073

087

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

BHAGATKAR DEEKSHA SIDDHARTH RANJANA 20003

035 042 2019-0161-00-136416

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 036/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 041/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 038/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 043/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:501/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 039/050 033/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 033/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 041/050 033/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 037/050 033/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 024/050 033/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 045/050 033/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 036/050 033/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 047/050 033/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:533/750 Percentage:71.07
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.85 Final grade: A Grand Total:1034/1500 Percentage:68.93

Ext

020/050

026/050
025/050
033/050
032/050
035/050

030/050

Percentage:66.80

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Page: 3

10/08/2020
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
041/050
064/100
060/100
069/100
069/100
069/100

073/100

072/100
033/050
074/100
070/100
057/100
078/100
069/100

080/100

056

082

064

060

069

069

069

073

072

066

074

070

057

078

069

080

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

CHARPE

Code

Name Seat No

PRIYA PRABHAKAR MEENA 20004

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

035 042 2019-0161-00-136424

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 027/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 035/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 036/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 030/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 039/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 036/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 033/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 037/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.19 Semester Grade: A Total:470/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 034/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 040/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 040/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 030/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 045/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:510/750
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.50 Final grade: A Grand Total:980/1500 Percentage:65.33

Ext

030/050

033/050
031/050
029/050
025/050
029/050

020/050

Percentage:62.67

031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050

031/050

Percentage:68.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
035/050
069/100
061/100
068/100
061/100
062/100

057/100+

065/100
031/050
071/100
071/100
061/100
069/100
066/100

076/100

057

070

069

061

068

061

062

057

065

062

071

071

061

069

066

076

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
DHAMANKAR SUSHMITA ASHOK ASHWINI 20005 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.91 Semester Grade: A Total:519/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.31 Semester Grade: A+ Total:548/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136432

Int

036/050
036/050
041/050
035/050
036/050
037/050
033/050

041/050

Percentage:69.20

041/050

040/050
036/050
027/050
045/050
032/050

047/050

Percentage:73.07

Ext

028/050

030/050
034/050
034/050
032/050
026/050

040/050

035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050

035/050

Final GPA: 8.11 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1067/1500 Percentage:71.13

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

064/100
036/050
071/100
069/100
070/100
069/100
059/100

081/100

076/100
035/050
075/100
071/100
062/100
080/100
067/100

082/100

064

072

071

069

070

069

059

081

076

070

075

071

062

080

067

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

4
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
JAWAD GAYATRI GOVIND SHRADDHA 20006 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.51 Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.88 Semester Grade: A+ Total:591/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136447

Int

032/050
034/050
036/050
040/050
039/050
039/050
034/050

048/050

Percentage:76.00

040/050

042/050
041/050
038/050
042/050
035/050

049/050

Percentage:78.80

Ext

041/050

039/050
035/050
036/050
031/050
037/050

049/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

038/050

Final GPA: 8.70 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1161/1500 Percentage:77.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
034/050
075/100
075/100
075/100
070/100
071/100

097/100

078/100
038/050
080/100
079/100
076/100
080/100
073/100

087/100

073

068

075

075

075

070

071

097

078

076

080

079

076

080

073

087

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.

Mumbai

S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

4
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
KHARE TANYA DHIRENDRA RANJANA 20007 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:559/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:574/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136304

Int

033/050
041/050
041/050
038/050
036/050
037/050
032/050

049/050

Percentage:74.53

040/050

039/050
039/050
034/050
042/050
035/050

049/050

Percentage:76.53

Ext

034/050

040/050
033/050
030/050
031/050
035/050

049/050

037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050

037/050

Final GPA: 8.50 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1133/1500 Percentage:75.53

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

067/100
041/050
081/100
071/100
066/100
068/100
067/100

098/100

077/100
037/050
076/100
076/100
071/100
079/100
072/100

086/100

067

082

081

071

066

068

067

098

077

074

076

076

071

079

072

086

Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

- SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

040/100
030/050
040/100
046/100
072/100
040/100
062/100

040/100+

056/100
025/050
064/100
045/100
045/100
059/100
045/100

045/100

040

060

040

046

072

040

062

040

056

050

064

045

045

059

045

045

B+

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MOHITE SAMRUDHI TANAJT SHATLAJA 20008 035 042 2019-0161-00-136312 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 020/050 020/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 ---
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 020/050 020/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 026/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 041/050 031/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 020/050 020/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 033/050 029/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 020/050 020/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:5.33 Semester Grade: C Total:370/750 Percentage:49.33
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 031/050 025/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 025/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 039/050 025/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 020/050 025/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 025/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 025/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 025/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 020/050 025/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 5.75 Semester Grade: B Total:384/750 Percentage:51.20
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.54 Final grade: B Grand Total:754/1500 Percentage:50.27

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

10/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
NAIK MINAL RAJESH SANGEETA 20000 035 042 2019-0161-00-136327 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068 A
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 038/050 -—- 038/050 076 A+
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 (o)
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050 037/050 071/100 071 A+
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 049/050 043/050 092/100 092 O+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.47 Semester Grade: A+ Total:562/750 Percentage:74.93
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 039/050 037/050 076/100 076 A+
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 037/050 037/050 074 A+
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 039/050 037/050 076/100 076 A+
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 037/050 075/100 075 A+
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 037/050 071/100 071 A+
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 042/050 037/050 079/100 079 A+
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 037/050 072/100 072 A+
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 049/050 037/050 086/100 086 (¢}
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:572/750 Percentage:76.27
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.55 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1134/1500 Percentage:75.60 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,
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10/08/2020
Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
NARKHEDE PRAJAKTA MADHUKAR RATNAPRABHA 20010 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:547/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:546/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136335

Int

035/050
042/050
042/050
038/050
036/050
036/050
035/050

043/050

Percentage:72.93

036/050

038/050
029/050
030/050
041/050
036/050

048/050

Percentage:72.80

Ext

023/050

038/050
035/050
035/050
033/050
035/050

041/050

036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050

036/050

Final GPA: 8.28 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1093/1500 Percentage:72.87

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

058/100
042/050
080/100
073/100
071/100
069/100
070/100

084/100

072/100
036/050
074/100
065/100
066/100
077/100
072/100

084/100

058

084

080

073

071

069

070

084

072

072

074

065

066

077

072

084

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
PAILA GAYATRI MOHAN GAYATRI 20011 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:536/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:536/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136343

Int

036/050
039/050
044/050
035/050
036/050
037/050
032/050

046/050

Percentage:71.47

037/050

039/050
027/050
028/050
038/050
031/050

048/050

Percentage:71.47

Ext

032/050

041/050
033/050
036/050
029/050
035/050

025/050

036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050

036/050

Final GPA: 8.15 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1072/1500 Percentage:71.47

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

068/100
039/050
085/100
068/100
072/100
066/100
067/100

071/100

073/100
036/050
075/100
063/100
064/100
074/100
067/100

084/100

068

078

085

068

072

066

067

071

073

072

075

063

064

074

067

084

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.)

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

PATIL HARSHADA CHANDRAKANT SUNANDA 20012

035 042 2019-0161-00-136351

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 034/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 032/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 043/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 036/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 037/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:475/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 036/050 032/050

*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 032/050

*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 041/050 032/050

*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 037/050 032/050

*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 032/050 032/050

*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 041/050 032/050

*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 036/050 032/050

*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 047/050 032/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.01 Semester Grade: A+ Total:526/750 Percentage:70.13
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A Grand Total:1001/1500 Percentage:66.73

Ext

021/050

036/050
026/050
027/050
031/050
021/050

026/050

Percentage:63.33

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

- SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

055/100
032/050
079/100
061/100
063/100
067/100
055/100

063/100

068/100
032/050
073/100
069/100
064/100
073/100
068/100

079/100

055

064

079

061

063

067

055

063

068

064

073

069

064

073

068

079

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
PRAJAPATI NEHA BADRI PRASAD RAMA BATI 20013 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.84 Semester Grade: A Total:516/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:540/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136706

Int

027/050
040/050
037/050
040/050
036/050
036/050
034/050

046/050

Percentage:68.80

041/050

042/050
026/050
036/050
038/050
036/050

049/050

Percentage:72.00

Ext

032/050

021/050
033/050
032/050
032/050
035/050

035/050

034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050

034/050

Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1056/1500 Percentage:70.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

059/100
040/050
058/100
073/100
068/100
068/100
069/100

081/100

075/100
034/050
076/100
060/100
070/100
072/100
070/100

083/100

059

080

058

073

068

068

069

081

075

068

076

060

070

072

070

083

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
SHRIVASTAVA VIDHI VINOD VIBHA 20014 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:572/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.85 Semester Grade: A+ Total:589/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136366

Int

039/050
040/050
043/050
035/050
042/050
037/050
033/050

047/050

Percentage:76.27

042/050

041/050
037/050
035/050
045/050
037/050

048/050

Percentage:78.53

Ext

033/050

036/050
035/050
038/050
036/050
036/050

042/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

038/050

Final GPA: 8.74 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1161/1500 Percentage:77.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
040/050
079/100
070/100
080/100
073/100
069/100

089/100

080/100
038/050
079/100
075/100
073/100
083/100
075/100

086/100

072

080

079

070

080

073

069

089

080

076

079

075

073

083

075

086

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

SHUKLA AKANKSHA VINAY KUMAR VASUDHA 20015

035 042 2019-0161-00-136722

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 036/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 036/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 034/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 030/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 042/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 038/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 033/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 033/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade: A Total:486/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 037/050 032/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 032/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 041/050 032/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 038/050 032/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 031/050 032/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 032/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 032/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 045/050 032/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:521/750 Percentage:69.47
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.66 Final grade: A Grand Total:1007/1500 Percentage:67.13

Ext

031/050

021/050
028/050
032/050
031/050
035/050

026/050

Percentage:64.80

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
036/050
055/100
058/100
074/100
069/100
068/100

059/100

069/100
032/050
073/100
070/100
063/100
070/100
067/100

077/100

067

072

055

058

074

069

068

059

069

064

073

070

063

070

067

077

A+

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAG

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMEN

Code

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

EMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

T STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

College Centre Per. Reg. No

SONALKAR SAILEE PRASHANT VANDANA 20016

035 042 2019-0161-00-136374

Credit Int

1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 036/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 040/050
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 040/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 042/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 036/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 044/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.84 Semester Grade: A Total:513/750

Semester II

*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 039/050 034/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 034/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 038/050 034/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 030/050 034/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 034/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 034/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 030/050 034/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 048/050 034/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.04 Semester Grade: A+ Total:528/750 Percentage:70.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:1041/1500 Percentage:69.40

Ext

026/050

037/050
029/050
029/050
032/050
030/050

023/050

Percentage:68.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

062/100
040/050
077/100
064/100
071/100
068/100
064/100

067/100

073/100
034/050
072/100
064/100
067/100
072/100
064/100

082/100

062

080

077

064

071

068

064

067

073

068

072

064

067

072

064

082
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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Specialization

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRU
Name Seat No College Centre
THAKUR RISHIKA PRASHANT KSHITIJA 20017 035 042

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.05 Semester Grade: A+ Total:529/750
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:542/750

Semester I and II:

2019-0161-00-136382

Int

036/050
042/050
031/050
038/050
039/050
036/050
032/050

043/050

Percentage:70.53

036/050

038/050
032/050
036/050
038/050
035/050

047/050

Percentage:72.27

Ext

032/050

035/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
035/050

037/050

035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050

035/050

Final GPA: 8.14 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1071/1500 Percentage:71.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

068/100
042/050
066/100
069/100
070/100
067/100
067/100

080/100

071/100
035/050
073/100
067/100
071/100
073/100
070/100

082/100

068

084

066

069

070

067

067

080

071

070

073

067

071

073

070

082

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100
030/050
053/100
063/100
059/100
067/100
060/100

059/100+

067/100
029/050
068/100
057/100
057/100
063/100
063/100

076/100

050

060

053

063

059

067

060

059

067

058

068

057

057

063

063

076

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
UNAWANE SAYLI SUDHIR Savita 20018 035 042 2019-0161-00-136307 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 030/050 020/050
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 ---
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 031/050 022/050
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 028/050
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 039/050 020/050
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 037/050 030/050
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 032/050 028/050
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 039/050 020/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:441/750 Percentage:58.80
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 038/050 029/050
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 029/050
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 039/050 029/050
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 028/050 029/050
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 028/050 029/050
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 029/050
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 029/050
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 047/050 029/050
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.31 Semester Grade: A Total:480/750 Percentage:64.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.02 Final grade: A Grand Total:921/1500 Percentage:61.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

10/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
VEKHANDE MANSI CHANDRAKANT KANCHAN 20010 035 042 2019-0161-00-136401 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 031/050 - 031/050 062 A
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055 B+
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 036/050 024/050 060/100 060 A
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 036/050 021/050 057/100 057 B+
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 035/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—- NA/050-RR RRR/050 -—- F
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 038/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 036/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 033/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 045/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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2019-0161-00-136536

042

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College
WAGHMARE RENUKA VITHAL CHHAYA 20020 035
Code Sub Name

Semester I

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS

MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total Credits: 30

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY

LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

CORPORATE FINANCE

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES

Semester Grade: F

Credit

Int

032/050
039/050
031/050
035/050
036/050
037/050
033/050

038/050

038/050

038/050
039/050
029/050
038/050
035/050

046/050

Ext

020/050

030/050
024/050
023/050
033/050
032/050

NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
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The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Reserved
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (M.M.S.) - SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

10/08/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GANGURDE SAKSHI PRAMOD SUNTTA 1000s 035 042 2018-0161-00-130666 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 039/050 -—- 039/050 078 A+
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
1005 COMPUTER APLLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 032/050 026/050 058/100 058 B+
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 038/050 021/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.25 Semester Grade: B+ Total:418/750 Percentage:55.73
Semester II
2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 031/050 022/050 053/100 053 B
2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 034/050 034/050 068 A
2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 023/050 022/050 045/100 045 c
2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 028/050 020/050 048/100 048 c
2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 027/050 065/100 065 A
2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 046/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 --- F
Total Credits: 30 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






